
Tuesday, June 4, 2019

5:30 PM

City of Norman, OK

Municipal Building

Council Chambers

201 West Gray

Norman, OK  73069

Study Session

City Council

Mayor Lynne Miller

Council Member Kate Bierman

Council Member Joe Carter

Councilmember Robert Castleberry

Council Member Bill Hickman

Councilmember Sereta Wilson

Council Member Breea Clark

Council Member Stephen Holman

Council Member Alexandra Scott

Meeting Agenda



June 4, 2019City Council Meeting Agenda

1 RPT-1819-8

4

UPDATE ON THE CLEVELAND AREA RAPID TRANSIT (CART) PUBLIC 

TRANSIT PROGRAM.

CART Update 6-2-19 Final

Council Memo - CART Transfer

GKS Ltr Admin Patrick - RE City of Norman 2019

Attachments:

2 RPT-1819-8

3

FOLLOW-UP DISCUSSION REGARDING THE PROPOSED FYE 2020 

CITY OF NORMAN BUDGET AND THE CAPITAL BUDGET.

FYE 20 Prelim Budget Book Compressed

FYE 20 Prelim CIP Compressed

Attachments:

3 RPT-1819-8

5

DISCUSSION REGARDING FINAL CLOSEOUT CHANGE ORDERS 

AND FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE CDBG-DR GRANT PROJECTS.

Text File K-1516-145

CO K-1516-145

Text File K-1516-146

CO K-1516-146

Text File K-1718-40

CO-1718-40

Text File K-1718-99

CO-1718-99

Attachments:

4 RPT-1819-8

6

CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO TO CONTRACT K-1617-121:  BY AND 

BETWEEN THE NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY AND ENERFAB 

POWER & INDUSTRIAL (FORMERLY FOLEY COMPANY) INCREASING 

THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $317,569.30 FOR A REVISED 

CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $30,515,462.26 AND ADDING 118 

CALENDAR DAYS TO THE CONTRACT FOR THE WATER 

TREATMENT PLANT PHASE II IMPROVEMENTS.

Text File

CO Enerfab

Attachments:

Page 2 City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/31/2019

http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=9385
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=aec1fdfc-251e-4010-9b61-12159a973c0d.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=80a17ec2-5d2d-4c94-a3ff-6a8b26cc9394.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f949b3dd-396d-47ee-9b37-2009a7f46e53.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=9384
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=64762b12-187d-416f-b1d0-743dd73d4b8b.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=58176cb4-a778-4398-b154-243a93d1b905.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=9388
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bb6f59d7-66f6-4714-be52-2bf12df509a4.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=38ec639e-e2b6-494f-968c-cd659c9a34ab.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=d58d4539-467b-4f5d-86e2-d40b45209b43.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=7ed3b882-43cc-4504-9f8a-6252bbb802b3.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bfe4d7e8-df75-4c5d-9436-24c6af803455.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4015553d-2014-4bd8-b90a-fc01858560be.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=13e8cc4e-83be-42e5-a0d4-97fff334c52d.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1f93d400-4017-4ea2-a965-83cdd183cf86.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=9389
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ddac01bd-7532-45ac-aea4-f26de8a3773f.pdf
http://norman.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=eed1dadc-deef-46b2-8543-0da50e709189.pdf

